FUJ

JAPANESE CUISINE

GLUTEN FREE MENU

STARTERS

EDAMAME
FRESH JAPANESE SOYA BEAN PODS

CHICKEN YAKITORI
BONELESS GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS

YASAI ITAME
STIR FRY MIX VEGETABLES WITH GARLIC SAUCE

STIR FRY BOK CHOY
STIR FRY VARITY OF CABBAGE WITH GARLIC SAUCE

URAMAKI ROLL 8 PIECES

INSIDE OUT RICE AND SEAWEED ROLLS WITH A VARIETY
OF FILINGS AND TASTY SAUCE

£4.95

£6.45

£6.95

£7.25

VEG URAMAKI £7.45
INSIDE SEAWEED, CUCUMBER, AVOCADO AND

COATED WITH SEASAME SEEDS

ALASKA ROLL
CRISPY SALMON WITH CUCUMBER COATED
WITH GOMA SEEDS

SALMON AND AVOCADO ROLL

£8.50

£8.95

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24,

25.
26.
27.

28.

SUSHI

NIGIRI AND GUNKAN (2 PIECES)

PRAWN NIGIRI £3.95
SABA (MAKEREL) NIGIRI £4.75
SEABASS NIGIRI £4.75
SALMON NIGIRI £4.75
OCTOPAS NIGIRI £5.25
MAKI ROLLS
SMALL ROLLS OF RICE AND SEAWEED WITH
A VARIETY OF FILLING (8 PIECES)
CUCUMBER MAKI £3.95
AVOCADO MAKI £4.25
SALMON MAKI £5.50
TUNA MAKI £5.50
TUNA AND CUCUMBER MAKI £5.50
SALMON AND AVOCADO MAKI £5.50
SASHIMI
THICK SLICE OF FRESH RAW SEAFOOD (5 PIECES)
SABA (MAKEREL) SASHIMI £7.25
SALMON SASHIMI £8.95
SEABASS SASHIMI £8.95
TUNA SASHIMI £9.45
MIX SASHIMI (3 PIECES) £17.95
SALMON, TUNA, SEABASS AND SABA (MAKEREL)
DELUX SASHIMI £34.50

(5 PCS) SALMON, (5 PCS) TUNA, (3 PCS) ELL,
(5 PCS) SABA, (5 PCS) SEABASS, (3 PCS) SLICE SCALLOP,
AND SLICE OF SALMON WITH CREAM CHEESE

TEMAKI HAND ROLL ¢

AVOCADO TEMAKI £4.95
SALMON AND AVOCADOTEMAKI ~ £5.85
TUNA CUCUMBER TEMAKI £6.45
JAPANESE SALADS
ALL SALAD DRESSING CONTAINING NUTS
GREEN SALAD £6.35

ASSORTED GARDEN FRESS GREENS WITH GOMA
AND SOYA DRESSING

29.
30.

31.
32,

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

SET MENU

SALMON SET

SALMON NIGIRI 6 PIECES AND SALMON MAKI 4 PIECES
SALMON TUNA SET

(3PCS) SALMON NIGIRI (3PCS) TUNA NIGIRI

AND (4PCS) MAKI

TUNA SET

TUNA NIGIRI 6 PIECES AND TUNA MAKI 4 PIECES
FUJI SET

SALMON1, PRAWN 1, TUNA 1, SEABASS 1, SABA 1
(MACKEREL), SOYA SALMON 1, INARI 1

AND SALMON AVCADO ROLL (4 PCS)

FUJI MIX PLATTER

SALMON AVCADO ROLL (8 PCS) SALMON NIGIR!
(2 PCS) TUNA NIGIRI, (2 PCS) SEABASS NIGIRI AND
(2 PCS) SALMON SASHMI, (2 PCS) TUNA SASHMY, (2 PCS) SEABASS SASHMI

FUJI DELUX PLATTER £33.00

SALMON NIGIRI 6, TUNA 2, PRAWN 2, SEABASS 2,
SABA 2, SEARED SALMON 2, TAMAGO 2
AND SALMON URAMAKI 8 PIECES

BENTO BOX

ALL BENTO SERVE WITH MISO SOUP AND
SALAD DRESSING CONTAIN NUTS

£10.45
£10.75

£10.95
£14.95

£18.50

CHICKEN GRILLED BENTO £10.95

JAPANESE STYLE GRILLED CHICKEN SERVED
WITH SALAD, RICE AND FRESH SOYA BEAN

SALMON GRILLED BENTO

JAPANESE STYLE GRILLED SALMON SERVED
WITH SALAD, RICE AND FRESH SOYA BEAN

£11.95

RICE DISHES

CHICKEN FRIED RICE
WITH GARLIC AND SOYA SAUCE

£9.25

FUJI MIXED SEAFOOD FRIED RICE  £9.65
WITH GARLIC AND SOYA SAUCE

GRILLED MACKEREL £12.50
FILLET OF GRILLED MACKEREL SERVE WITH

RICE AND MiSO SOUP

Note: A suggested gratuity of 10% will be added to your bill




	Page 1

