

GLUTEN FREE MENU



STARTERS

1.	EDAMAME FRESH JAPANESE SOYA BEAN PODS	£4.95
2.	CHICKEN YAKITORI BONELESS GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS	£6.45
3.	YASAI ITAME STIR FRY MIX VEGETABLES WITH GARLIC SAUCE	£6.95
4.	STIR FRY BOK CHOY STIR FRY VARITY OF CABBAGE WITH GARLIC SAUC	£7.25

URAMAKI ROLL 8 PIECES

INSIDE OUT RICE AND SEAWEED ROLLS WITH A VARIETY OF FILINGS AND TASTY SAUCE

5.	VEG URAMAKI INSIDE SEAWEED, CUCUMBER, AVOCADO AND COATED WITH SEASAME SEEDS	£7.45
6.	ALASKA ROLL CRISPY SALMON WITH CUCUMBER COATED WITH GOMA SEEDS	£8.50
7.	SALMON AND AVOCADO ROLL	£8.95

SUSHI

NIGIRI AND GUNKAN (2 PIECES)

8. PRAWN NIGIRI	£3.95
9. SABA (MAKEREL) NIGIRI	£4.75
10. SEABASS NIGIRI	£4.75
11. SALMON NIGIRI	£4.75
12. OCTOPAS NIGIRI	£5.25

MAKI ROLLS
SMALL ROLLS OF RICE AND SEAWEED WITH
A VARIETY OF FILLING (8 PIECES)

13. CUCUMBER MAKI	£3.95
14. AVOCADO MAKI	£4.25
15. SALMON MAKI	£5.50
16. TUNA MAKI	£5.50
17. TUNA AND CUCUMBER MAKI	£5.50
18. SALMON AND AVOCADO MAKI	£5.50

SASHIMI

THICK SLICE OF FRESH RAW SEAFOOD (5 PIECES)

19. SABA (MAKEREL) SASHIMI 20. SALMON SASHIMI 21. SEABASS SASHIMI 22. TUNA SASHIMI	£7.25 £8.95 £8.95 £9.45
23. MIX SASHIMI (3 PIECES)	£17.95
SALMON, TUNA, SEABASS AND SABA (MAKEREL) 24. DELUX SASHIMI (5 PCS) SALMON, (5 PCS) TUNA, (3 PCS) ELL, (5 PCS) SABA, (5 PCS) SEABASS, (3 PCS) SLICE SCALLOP, AND SLICE OF SALMON WITH CREAM CHEESE	£34.50

TEMAKI HAND ROLL (1 PIECE)

	AVOCADO TEMAKI SALMON AND AVOCADO TEMAKI	£4.95 £5.85
27.	TUNA CUCUMBER TEMAKI	£6.45
	JAPANESE SALADS	
	ALL SALAD DRESSING CONTAINING NUTS	

28.	GREEN SALAD	£6.35
	ASSORTED GARDEN FRESS GREENS WITH GOMA	

AND SOYA DRESSING

SET MENU		
29.	SALMON SET SALMON NIGIRI 6 PIECES AND SALMON MAKI 4 PIECES	£10.45
30.	SALMON TUNA SET (3PCS) SALMON NIGIRI (3PCS) TUNA NIGIRI AND (4PCS) MAKI	£10.75
31.	TUNA SET	£10.95
32.	TUNA NIGIRI 6 PIECES AND TUNA MAKI 4 PIECES FUJI SET SALMON1, PRAWN 1, TUNA 1, SEABASS 1, SABA 1 (MACKEREL), SOYA SALMON 1, INARI 1 AND SALMON AVCADO ROLL (4 PCS)	£14.95
33.		£18.50
34.		£33.00
	BENTO BOX	
	ALL BENTO SERVE WITH MISO SOUP AND SALAD DRESSING CONTAIN NUTS	
35.	CHICKEN GRILLED BENTO JAPANESE STYLE GRILLED CHICKEN SERVED WITH SALAD, RICE AND FRESH SOYA BEAN	£10.95
36.	SALMON GRILLED BENTO JAPANESE STYLE GRILLED SALMON SERVED WITH SALAD, RICE AND FRESH SOYA BEAN	£11.95
	PICE DISHES	

RICE DISHES

37.	WITH GARLIC AND SOYA SAUCE	£9.25
38.	FUJI MIXED SEAFOOD FRIED RICE WITH GARLIC AND SOYA SAUCE	£9.65
39.	GRILLED MACKEREL	£12.50

FILLET OF GRILLED MACKEREL SERVE WITH RICE AND MISO SOUP



Note: A suggested gratuity of 10% will be added to your bill